

CITY OF BALDWIN

CHANDLER HEIGHTS CIRCLE AND PROFESSIONAL DRIVE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

JULY 12, 2018

ITEM NO.	PROFESSIONAL DRIVE DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	Griffin Bros, Inc. 103 Griffin Drive Maysville, GA 30558 706-677-3549	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	725	\$1.00	\$725.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	725	\$3.00	\$2,175.00
205-0001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
206-0002	BORROW EXCAVATION INCLUDING MATERIAL	CY	370	\$25.00	\$9,250.00
207-0203	FOUNDATION BACKFILL MATERIAL, TYPE II	CY	22	\$56.15	\$1,235.30
	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.07	\$2,000.00	\$140.00
	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6 INCHES, INCLUDING MATERIAL	SY	390	\$6.70	\$2,613.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE LEVELING, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	50	\$264.16	\$13,208.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GROUP 2 ONLY, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	190	\$161.42	\$30,669.80
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GROUP 1 OR 2, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	45	\$254.16	\$11,437.20
413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	120	\$6.00	\$720.00
436-1000	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE CURB	LF	265	\$26.00	\$6,890.00
441-0304	CONCRETE SPILLWAY, TYPE 4	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
550-1720	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 72 INCH RCP	LF	56	\$363.08	\$19,772.48
603-1212	STONE GROUTED RIP RAP, 12 IN.	SY	55	\$167.74	\$9,225.70
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.10	\$3,500.00	\$350.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID FOR PROFESSIONAL DRIVE					\$132,411.48

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	Griffin Bros, Inc. 103 Griffin Drive Maysville, GA 30558 706-677-3549	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
CHANDLER HEIGHTS CIRCLE					
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	445	\$1.00	\$445.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	445	\$2.00	\$890.00
205-0001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	855	\$30.00	\$25,650.00
207-0203	FOUNDATION BACKFILL MATERIAL, TYPE II	CY	20	\$66.15	\$1,323.00
	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.04	\$2,000.00	\$80.00
	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6 INCHES, INCLUDING MATERIAL	SY	205	\$6.70	\$1,373.50
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GROUP 1 OR 2, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	25	\$512.40	\$12,810.00
441-0600	CONCRETE HEADWALLS (CLASS A CONCRETE INCLUDING REINFORCEMENT STEEL)	CY	9.14	\$709.25	\$6,482.55
550-1541	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 54 INCH RCP (H 10-15)	LF	64	\$257.18	\$16,459.52
603-1212	STONE GROUTED RIP RAP, 12 IN.	SY	27	\$186.40	\$4,546.80
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.15	\$3,500.00	\$525.00
716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	660	\$3.00	\$1,980.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID FOR CHANDLER HEIGHTS CIRCLE					\$72,355.37
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$204,776.85

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

TOTAL BID FOR THE CHANDLER HEIGHTS CIRCLE & PROFESSIONAL DRIVE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Baldwin on July 12, 2018.

Dana Sikes, P.E.
Engineering Management, Inc.

